IN-MOTION WEIGHING & CONTROL
BULK SOLIDS AND POWDERS
FLOW FORCE TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD
SELECTION GUIDE
SERIES 1 STYLE
i Designed for those applications where only an inclined chute/pipe is available
i Insensitive to product build-up on impact plates
Requirements:  Constant input velocity

INLET CONFIG
FLOW LINE SERIES
PART NUMBER KEY
OUTLET CONFIG
MOUNTING SIDE
OPTION
SIDE 1
OPTION
SIDE 2
OPTION
SIDE 3
IN-MOTION WEIGHING & CONTROL
BULK SOLIDS AND POWDERS
FLOW FORCE TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD
SELECTION GUIDE - CONTINUED
SERIES 3 STYLE
i Designed for those applications where a vertical chute / pipe is available; and a
horizontal offset between inlet and outlet is permissible.
i Designed to accommodate large flows of powdery product; eg cement.
i Insensitive to product build-up on impact plates
Requirements:  Constant input velocity
 Dry, free-flowing product
 Fine granules or powders
Examples:  Loading into truck from silo
 Process measurement and/or control
Materials: Body 304 Stainless steel
 Impact Plate Bisalloy 360
Finish: Glass bead blasted
Drawing ref: FF 850003, issue C
Ancillaries:  Air purge solenoid valve
 Special test weight
Sensor:  Single point load cell sized account to application
Electronics:  Flow Force Model XR Controller/Integrator
Patent:  Australian Patent No 602246
IN-MOTION WEIGHING & CONTROL
BULK SOLIDS AND POWDERS
FLOW FORCE TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD
SELECTION GUIDE - CONTINUED
SERIES 3A STYLE
i Designed for those applications where a vertical chute / pipe is available; and a
horizontal offset between inlet and outlet is permissible.
i Designed to accommodate medium ot large flows of granular free-flowing product; eg
mineral sand
i Available with built-in cross sweep sampler
i Sensitive to vertical impact force
Requirements:  Constant input velocity
 Dry, free-flowing product
 Fine granules
Examples:  Loading into truck from silo
 Process measurement and/or control
Materials: Body 304 Stainless steel
 Impact Plate Bisalloy 360
Finish: Glass bead blasted
Drawing ref: FF 850004, issue E
 FF 2040000, Issue A (Model 200/S with built-in sampler).
Ancillaries:   Special test weight
Sensor:  Single point load cell sized account to application
Electronics:  Flow Force Model XR Controller/Integrator
Sampler Specifications: refer Series 2A Style
Patent:  Australian Patent No 602246
IN-MOTION WEIGHING & CONTROL
BULK SOLIDS AND POWDERS
FLOW FORCE TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD
SELECTION GUIDE - CONTINUED
SERIES 3B STYLE
i Designed for those applications where a vertical chute / pipe is available; and a
horizontal offset between inlet and outlet is permissible.